
https://intranet.ravenswood.nsw.edu.au/onlineforms/parents/_layouts/15/FormServer.aspx?XsnLocation=https%3A//intranet.ravenswood.nsw.edu.au/onlineforms/parents/BusApplicationForm/Forms/template.xsn&SaveLocation=https%3A%2F%2Fintranet%2Eravenswood%2Ensw%2Eedu%2Eau%2Fonlineforms%2Fparents%2FBusApplicationForm&ClientInstalled=false&DefaultItemOpen=1&Source=https%3A//intranet.ravenswood.nsw.edu.au/onlineforms/parents/Pages/connect.aspx
mailto:bus@ravenswood.nsw.edu.au


 

1 North Avalon, Hitchcock Park carpark 6:55am 4.36pm 4.16pm 

2 Avalon Surf Club, near Avalon Pde 6:58am 4.32pm 4.10pm 

3 Newport, Barrenjoey Rd (Surf Club) 7:03am 4.29pm 4.07pm 

4 Newport Shops (Barrenjoey Rd, public bus zone Caltex Station) 7.05am 4.25pm 4.03pm 

5 Mona Vale (Barrenjoey Rd public bus zone Kitchener Park) 7.11am 4.19pm 3.59pm 

6 Ingleside (9 Walter Road)        7.20am 4.10pm 3.50pm 

7 Ingleside (61 Lane Cove Road) 7.22am 4.08pm 3.48pm 

8 Ingleside (Manor Road) 7.25am 4.05pm 3.45pm 

9 St Ives (cnr Woodbury/Mona Vale Rd, near Brigidine College) 7.45am 3.50pm 3.30pm 

10 Ravenswood, Cecil St 8:03am 3.35pm 3.15pm 



1 Freshwater, Griffith Rd, near Pitt Rd 6:53am 4.40pm 4.20pm 

2 Freshwater, Adams St 6:55am 4.38pm 4.18pm 

3 Freshwater, 117 Harbord Rd, opp shops 6:57am 4.36pm 4.16pm 

4 Freshwater, Harbord Rd at West St (Manly Selective) 6:59am 4.33pm 4.13pm 

5 Dee Why, before Howard Ave 7:02am 4.30pm 4.10pm 

6 Collaroy, Pittwater Rd at Hadleigh Ave 7.06am 4.25pm 4.05pm 

7 Collaroy, Op The Collaroy Hotel 7.09am 4.20pm 4.00pm 

8 Narrabeen, Pittwater Rd, before Waterloo St 7.13am 4.15pm 3.55pm 

9 North Narrabeen, cnr Garden St and Powderworks Rd 7.16am 4.12pm 3.52pm 

10 Elanora Heights, cnr Powderworks Rd before Kalang Rd 7.18am 4.09pm 3.49pm 

11 Terrey Hills, Booralie Rd Shops 7.32am 4.00pm 3.40pm 

12 Ravenswood, Cecil St 8:07am 3.35pm 3.15pm 

 

1 Brookvale, Pittwater Rd (Warringah Mall) 7.00am 4.42pm 4.24pm 

2 Balgowlah, Stocklands – Condamine St before Sydney Rd 7.05am 4.35pm 4.17pm 

3 Seaforth Roundabout (Frenchs Forest Rd) 7.10am 4.30pm 4.10pm 

4 North Balgowlah – Woodbine St (outside Woodbine shops) 7.13am 4.27pm 4.07pm 

5 Wakehurst Parkway – opp Judith Street 7.18am 4.22pm 4.02pm 

6 Wakehurst Parkway – at Warringah Rd 7.25am 4.15pm 3.55pm 

7 Forest Way – before Adams Street 7.30am 4.10pm 3.50pm 

8 Belrose – before Hews Parade 7.32am 4.08pm 3.48pm 

9 Belrose – before Wyatt Ave 7.33am 4.07pm 3.47pm 

10 Belrose Supa Centre – Cnr Forestway and after Garigal Rd 7.35am 4.05pm 3.45pm 

11 Ravenswood, Cecil St 8.07am 3.35pm 3.15pm 



   

1 Mosman, Spit Rd, Spit Junction (facing north) 7.00am 4.30pm 4.15pm 

2 Cremorne, Gerard St, near Winnie St 7.05am 4.25pm 4.10pm 

3 Northbridge, Strathallen Ave 7.18am 4.17pm 4.02pm 

4 Willoughby, Willoughby Rd, near Julian St (AM only) 7.22am   

 Willoughby Girls High School, Mowbray Rd (PM only)  4.13pm 3.58pm 

5 Willoughby, Penshurst St, near Laurel St 7.26am 4.10pm 3.55pm 

6 Castlecrag, Edinburgh Rd (near Eastern Valley Way) 7.31am 4.07pm 3.52pm 

7 Middle Cove, Eastern Valley Way (near Robert St) 7.32am 4.03pm 3.48pm 

8 Middle Cove, near Victoria Rd 7.38am 4.02pm 3.47pm 

9 Castle Cove, Castle Cove Public School, Holly St 7.40am 3.57pm 3.42pm 

10 East Roseville, 21 Addison Ave (after Babbage St) 7.48am 3.50pm 3.35pm 

11 East Lindfield, near Chelmsford Rd 7.51am 3.46pm 3.31pm 

12 Killara, Birdwood Ave (near Koola Ave) 7.55am 3.42pm 3.27pm 

13 Ravenswood, Cecil St 8.05am 3.35pm 3.15pm 

   

1 Longueville Rd, opposite Lane Cove Public School 7.00am 4.28pm 4.13pm 

2 Longueville Sport Club – Kenneth Street, before Longueville Rd 7.05am 4.24pm 4.09pm 

3 Lane Cove, River Road West after Tambourine Bay Rd 7.09am 4.13pm 3.58pm 

4 Linley Point, Burns Bay Road, after View Street 7.13am 4.07pm 3.52pm 

5 Hunters Hill Shops – Gladesville Road, near HHH 7.16am 4.05pm 3.50pm 

6 Boronia Park – Pittwater, before Thompson St 7.20am 4.01pm 3.46pm 

7 North Ryde, Coxs Rd Shops (Holy Spirit Primary School) 7.29am 3.55pm 3.40pm 

8 North Ryde, Lane Cove Road, before Talavera Road (AM only) 

North Ryde, Lane Cove Road, outside McDonalds (PM only)                                   

7.35am 

  

 

      3.49pm 

3.34pm 

 

9 Ravenswood, Cecil St 8.06am 3.35pm 3.15pm 



   

1 Bella Vista, Norwest Boulevard, after Lexington Drive 6.50am 4.40pm 4.20pm 

2 Castle Hill, Old Northern Road, after Cecil Avenue 7.02am 4.28pm 4.08pm 

3 Baulkham Hills, Old Northern Road, just before Raemot Lane 7.07am 4.23pm 4.03pm 

4 North Rocks, Muirfield High School (bus bay), Barclay Road 7.15am 4.15pm 3.55pm 

4 West Pennant Hills, Stanton Drive, after Moolanda Avenue 7.22am 4.08pm 3.48pm 

5 Beecroft, Wongala Crescent, outside Beecroft Station 7.23am 3.58pm 3.38pm 

6 Pennant Hills, Pennant Hills Road at Fisher Avenue 7.38am 3.52pm 3.32pm 

7 West Pymble, Yanko Road, at Malroy Avenue Stop 7.50am 3.45pm 3.25pm 

8 Ravenswood – Cecil Street 8.00am 3.35pm 3.15pm 

     

     



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




